Institution

CSBSJU St. Ben's and St. John's
CSBSJU

Graceland University

Graceland University

Graceland University

Bismarck State College
University of Minnesota, Morris
U of Nebraska at Kearney
University of Minnesota, Morris
UW-Parkside

U of Nebraska at Kearney

Team Name

Platypus

Team Name

PANAN

Radioactive

R2D-dunk

Team Rocket ?[© ? ©]? ??
Adrian Schiller Memorial Team
LoperRobo

48 MHz of Doom
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Sum of Best 2 Runs
0
15
0
0
0
0
15
0
6
90
3

Place



1st Tie Breaker
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2nd Tie Breaker
(# sec. to 6 Pts)

Coach

John Miller

John Miller

Kevin Brunner

Jim Jones

Ru Zhu

Karen M. Arlien
Elena Machkasova
Sherri Harms
Elena Machkasova
Stuart Hansen
Sherri Harms

Member

Kathryn Barclay
Alex Kopen

Sam McFarlin
Young Park

David Walters
Jaron Pollmen
Andrew Latterner
Blake Eckert
Kirbie Dramdahl
Jeremiah W. Jeffrey

Member

Luke Bock
Aquila Galusha
Suchit Malla

Grayson Lorenz
Joseph Thelen

Brian Mitchell
Timothy Buss

Member

Scott Herscher

Maxwell Marti

Ozan Kalan



E-mail
jmiller@csbsju.edu
jmiller@csbsju.edu
brunner@graceland.edu
jsjones@graceland.edu
zhu@graceland.edu
karen.m.arlien@bismarckstate.edu
elenam@morris.umn.edu
harmssk@unk.edu
elenam@morris.umn.edu
hansen@uwp.edu
harmssk@unk.edu



